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SUMMARY
BY

COUNTIES

March 7, 1972

Republican

Barron
Bass, Jr

Beck
Beckett
Beliveau
Beshara
Blood
Bradley
Bridges
Brouillard ....
Browning ....
Burton
Caron
Chandler, Jr. . .

Colony
Coolidge ....
Cutler
Dale
Dwinell
Gay
Gordon, A. . . .

Gordon III ...
Gray
Henderson . . .

Hood
Howard, J. ...
Howard, R. . . .

Keller
Kruse
Lamprey ....
Logan
Marsh
McLane
Milne
Palazzo
Pavlidis

Quinlan
Reno
Richmond . , .

Smith
Streeter, Jr. . . .

Upton
Wolf
Young
Zachos
Scattering ....

DELEGATES AT LARGE - Concluded

B
«

.s

o
O

u
o

CO

c
CO

"3
CO

M

o

3104
8259
266

3001
83
77

6563
1210
6096
6409
6435
252
1150
7601
2997
6536
120

4026
7451
211
5300
1315
199

1295
1162
154

1215
3020
104

6688
3112
1130
3471
2997
1215
2925
1236
3464
164

1191
7306
3577
249
171

7010
12

4491
10605

618
4423
377
452

8643
1655
8611
9677
10298

336
1618

10716
4415
10347

675
7477
10169
1320
8340
1618
343

1561
1415
605
1484
4051
345

8717
4113
1551
4255
3858
1640
4036
1525
4057
220
1624
9045
4223
299
305

8635

1737
4071

59
1900
139
47

2901
548

2893
3448
3545

84
687

3701
1782
4200
110

2116
3744
119

3085
577
84

541
521
111
491
1861
116

3987
1827
539

1846
1781
618
1790
525

1821
54

715
3924
1906

68
62

3669
40

1194
2247

36
1018

35
19

1809
487
1761
1984
1934

51
419

2129
998
1631

39
918
1983
109

1607
483
79

480
471
109
502
1119

99
2209
1155
498
1056
1048
500

1011
596

1024
60

487
2164
1090
134
61

1992
3

19689
56631
2145
19544
1372
1113

43642
10030
43731
49209
50154
1414
9605

54058
19568
50460
1580

33245
53599
2709

42390
10653
1328
9590
9258
1872
9328
19563
1189

49602
19608
9486

20293
19057
9605
19233
9476
19793
1094
9929
53513
21030
1682
1528

49621
137
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